Bachelor of Arts -2025-2029
ECONOMICS MERIT 1 List

Sr.No Applicationid Student Name Category Sub-Category Selected Category  Subject Merit %
1 2517000278  GUNJAN KUMARI BC1 None General ECONOMICS 89

2 2517000116  PALAK KUMARI General  None General ECONOMICS 81.4
3 2517000279  ANUSHKA KUMARI General  None General ECONOMICS 72.6
4 2517000223  PALAK KUMARI BC1 None General ECONOMICS 69.8
5 251700077 ANCHAL KUMARU BC1 None General ECONOMICS 66.2
6 2517000234  TANNU KUMARI BC2 None General ECONOMICS 65.6
7 251700045 PAYAL KUMARI BC1 None General ECONOMICS 62.6
8 2517000184  PRITI KUMARI BC1 None General ECONOMICS 60

9 2517000168 RUPAM KUMARI BC1 None General ECONOMICS 58
10 2517000163  SONI KUMARI BC1 None General ECONOMICS 55.6
1 2517000277  PRIYANSHI KUMARI General  None General ECONOMICS 55.4

12 2517000204  SHIVANI KUMARI BC1 None General ECONOMICS 524



Bachelor of Arts -2025-2029
HINDI MERIT 1 List

Sr.No Applicationid Student Name Category Sub-Category Selected Category  Subject Merit %
1 2517000156  ROSHNI KUMARI sSC None General HINDI 76

2 251700091 KAJAL KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 74.6
3 2517000242  ANSHU PRIYA BC1 None General HINDI 742
4 2517000244  MADHU KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 73.6
5 2517000105  ANJALI KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 73.4
6 2517000110  PUJA KUMARI General  None General HINDI 73.4
7 2517000231  MUSKAN KUMARI General  None General HINDI 72.4
8 2517000218  ANNU KUMARI EWS None General HINDI 71.6
9 2517000298  SIMPAL DEVI BC1 None General HINDI 71.2
10 251700079 KALPANA KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 71
1 2517000107  GURIYA KUMARI EWS None General HINDI 70.4
12 2517000262  SAKSHAM KUMAR SINGH  General ~ None General HINDI 70.4
13 251700084 TAMANNA KUMARI General None General HINDI 70
14 251700020 ANKITA KUMARI General None General HINDI 69.8
15 2517000297  DIVYA KUMARI EWS None General HINDI 69.8
16 2517000120 CHOTI KUMARI BC2 None General HINDI 68.8
17 2517000226  SURBHI KUMARI General  None General HINDI 68.6
18 2517000205  AARTI KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 67.8
19 2517000186  ANCHAL KUMARI BC2 None General HINDI 67.6
20 2517000263  SARSWATI KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 66.2
21 251700065 RINKU KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 66
22 2517000183  SRISHTI KUMARI General None General HINDI 65.6
23 2517000108  GURIYA KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 65.4
24 2517000290  PRIYANKA KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 65.4
25 2517000296  VANSHIKA KUMARI General  None General HINDI 65.4
26 2517000113  NITU KUMARI SC None General HINDI 64
27 251700016 PALLABI KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 62.6
28 251700071 ARTI KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 62.4
29 251700082 NEHA KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 62.2
30 2517000140  NISHA KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 62
31 251700060 ANNU KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 61.8
32 251700073 CHANDA KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 61.8
33 251700049 SANDHYA KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 61.6
34 2517000281  PUJA KUMARI General  None General HINDI 61.4
35 2517000149  SNEHA KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 61.2
36 2517000260  SUPRIYA KUMARI BC2 None General HINDI 61.2
37 2517000293  JHANSI KUMARI BC1 None General HINDI 61.2
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56
57
58
59
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63
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65
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67
68
69
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72
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74
75
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251700057
2517000179
25170006
251700046
251700081
251700094
2517000109
2517000155
2517000213
2517000230
2517000198
2517000232
2517000251
25170004
251700053
251700076
251700086
2517000161
2517000195
2517000157
2517000138
2517000269
2517000309
251700037
2517000160
251700051
2517000229
251700070
251700040
2517000115
2517000127
2517000206
2517000245
2517000187
2517000114
2517000185
2517000239
251700068
2517000302
2517000246

RIMA KUMARI
RIYA JHA

JUHI KUMARI

JIYA KUMARI
SADHANA KUMARI
ROSHNI KUMARI
KARINA KUMARI
RANI KUMARI
KOMAL KUMARI
MOKSHDA SINGH
SHRINIDHI

RUPA KUMARI
NITU KUMARI
SMITA KUMARI
KOMAL KUMARI
LATA KUMARI
RUPAM KUMARI
ANNU KUMARI
NEHA KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
NIKHAT KHATUN
VARSHA KUMARI
MANISHA KUMARI
ADITI SHREE

DIPA KUMARI
ABHILASHA KUMARI
SWETA KUMARI
PREMLATA KUMARI
MAUSAM KUMARI
PUNAM KUMARI
SAPNA KUMARI
PUJA KUMARI
SHIVANI KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
SHIVANI KUMARI
ARCHANA KUMARI
BHAGYAVATI KUMARI
PUJA KUMARI
KOMAL KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI

BC1
General
BC1
EWS
BC1
BC1
General
BC1
BC2
General
General
General
BC1
BC2
BC2
General
BC1
General
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2
BC2
General
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
General
General
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC1
BC2
BC1

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI

61
60.6
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58.4
58.2
58.2
58
58
58
58
58
58
57.8
57.6
57
56.2
56
54.4
54
54
53.4
53.2
53
53
53
52.6
52.4
522
52
52
51.6
51.6
51.4



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

2517000261
2517000259
2517000294
2517000147
2517000148
2517000228
251700095
2517000299
251700074
2517000268
2517000284
2517000176
251700072
2517000295
251700033
2517000151
25170007
251700021
2517000264
2517000117
2517000270
251700069

ADITI KUMARI
SUPRIYA KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
SAJNI KUMARI
ARCHANA KUMARI
GURIYA KUMARI
JUHI KUMARI
PRATIMA KUMARI
PRITI KUMARI
RESHAM KUMARI
KAJAL KUMARI
SIMA KUMARI
SUMAN KUMARI
PRIYA KUMARI
KOMAL KUMARI
MONIKA KUMARI
RUPAM KUMARI
SARSWATI KUMARI
SIMA KUMARI
SWEETI KUMARI
VIBHA KUMARI
SHASHI KUMARI

EWS
SC
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2
BC1
BC1
BC1
SC
General
BC2
BC1
BC1
BC1
SC

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI

51.4
51

50.4
50.2
50.2
49.8
49.6
49.4
49

48.8
48.8
48.6
48

47.4
46.8
46.4
45.6
45

43.8
42.6
40.6
39.2



Bachelor of Arts -2025-2029
HISTORY MERIT 1 List

Sr.No Applicationid Student Name Category Sub-Category Selected Category  Subject Merit %
1 2517000131  NISHA KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 88.6
2 2517000165 SNEHA KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 79.8
3 251700017 AMITA KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 79.2
4 251700064 ANAMIKA KUMARI General  None General HISTORY 78.6
5 251700044 SONI KUMARI General None General HISTORY 71

6 2517000118  LAXMI KUMARI BC2 None General HISTORY 69

7 2517000104  SONALI KUMARI General  None General HISTORY 68.4
8 2517000124  NISHA KUMARI sC None General HISTORY 67.2
9 2517000215  PRITI KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 67
10 2517000258  PRITI KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 66.4
1 251700078 JYOTI KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 66
12 251700080 SHWETA KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 65
13 2517000159  NAJIYA KHATUN BC1 None General HISTORY 64.6
14 2517000162  ANSHU KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 63.2
15 2517000280 SHALU KUMARI sC None General HISTORY 63.2
16 251700028 SUHANI KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 61.6
17 251700032 RUBI KUMARI General  None General HISTORY 61.4
18 2517000275  SHANTI KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 61.2
19 2517000285  DIVANI KUMARI General  None General HISTORY 60.8
20 2517000291  DIVANI KUMARI General  None General HISTORY 60.8
21 251700012 LAKSHMI KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 60
22 251700058 MAHIMA KUMARI General  None General HISTORY 60
23 251700059 MUSKAN KUMARI EWS None General HISTORY 60
24 251700063 SARITA KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 60
25 2517000141  KHUSHI KUMARI EWS None General HISTORY 60
26 2517000153  MUSKAN KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 60
27 2517000235  ADITI KUMARI General  None General HISTORY 60
28 2517000255  ARTI KUMARI BC2 None General HISTORY 60
29 2517000233  KAJAL KUMARI General  None General HISTORY 58.4
30 25170009 MONIKA KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 58.2
31 2517000193  NISHA KUMARI SC None General HISTORY 58.2
32 2517000306 BHARTI KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 57.8
33 25170002 SIMRAN KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 57.6
34 2517000144  SWATI KUMARI EWS None General HISTORY 57.2
35 2517000254  SAPNA KUMARI BC2 None General HISTORY 57.2
36 2517000256  KOMAL KUMARI SC None General HISTORY 56.8
37 2517000135  ANKITA KUMARI BC1 None General HISTORY 56.2
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2517000237
2517000164
2517000191
2517000189
2517000207
2517000154
251700088

2517000192
251700052

2517000257
2517000126
2517000212
2517000122
251700066

2517000119
2517000134
2517000197
2517000136
2517000292
251700010

251700039

2517000274
251700096

2517000194
2517000220
251700030

2517000152

PRITI KUMARI
SANJANA KUMARI
AARTI KUMARI
MADHU KUMARI
PUJA KUMARI
SONALI KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SNEHA KUMARI
SANJIDA KHATUN
CHHOTI KUMARI
MAUSAM KUMARI
SANGEETA KUMARI
MAHI KUMARI
RASHMI KUMARI
KUMARI SONAKSHI
RAJNI KUMARI
NIDHI KUMARI
SWEETY KUMARI
KHUSHBU KUMARI
PHUL KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR
RAUNAK KUMARI
MANISHA KUMARI
NIDHI KUMARI
NEHA KUMARI
ANCHAL KUMARI
SHIVANI KUMARI

BC1
BC1
General
BC1
General
BC2
BC1
General
General
BC2
BC1
BC1
BC2
General
BC2
BC1

SC

BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC1
BC1

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

56.2
55.8
55.2
55

55

54.2
53.8
53.8
53.6
53.6
522
52

51.8
51.6
51.4
51.4
50.2
49.8
49.8
49.2
48.8
47.8
46.2
45.6
45

44.2

39



Sr.No Application id

1 2517000224
251700056
2517000286
2517000173

2

3

4

5 2517000305
6 2517000304
7 2517000143
8 2517000287
9 2517000139
10 2517000289
11 2517000202
12 2517000288
13 2517000300
14 2517000174
15 2517000166
16 2517000225
17 251700024
18 2517000133
19 2517000101
20 2517000170
21 2517000222
22 2517000172
23 2517000182
24 2517000227
25 2517000276
26 2517000214
27 2517000249
28 2517000158
29 2517000209
30 2517000252
31 2517000121
32 2517000188
33 2517000200
34 2517000100
35 2517000217
36 2517000128
37 2517000169

Bachelor of Arts -2025-2029

HOME SCIENCE MERIT 1 List

Student Name
PRIYANKA KUMARI
JULI KUMARI
ANNU KUMARI
SIMA KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
LATA KUMARI
RAJALI KUMARI
BEAUTI KUMARI
MUSKAN KUMARI
KHUSHBU KUMARI
LACHHO KUMARI
LACHHO KUMARI
SWITI KUMARI
DEEPA KUMARI
KAJAL KUMARI
LUSI KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
BANDANA KUMARI
SUPRIYA KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
ISHA KUMARI
KUMARI SHABANAM
MUSKAN KUMARI
PRITI KUMARI
POOJA KUMARI
SWEETY KUMARI
RUKMANI KUMARI
SHABANA KHATUN
PAYAL JHA
ARCHANA KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
ANITA KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SARITA KUMARI
DILKHUSH KUMAR
RENU KUMARI
ABHILASHA KUMARI

Category Sub-Category

BC1
BC1
SC
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
SC
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2
BC1
BC1
General
BC1
BC1
SC
BC1
EWS
General
BC2
SC
BC1
BC2
SC
BC1
SC
BC1

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Physically Challenged
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Selected Category  Subject

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE

Merit %
65.2
61.8
60.8
60
60
58.8
58.6
58.2
57.6
57.2
56.4
56.4
56.4
55.6
55.2
54.6
54
53.6
53.4
53
53
52.8
52
51.8
51.8
51.4
51.4
48.6
48.6
48.6
48
47.2
47
46.6
46
45.6
45.6
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40
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42
43
44
45
46
47

2517000211
251700023

2517000150
251700067

251700055

2517000247
2517000271
2517000145
2517000171
2517000210

PRIYANKA KUMARI
KUMARI ARCHANA
PUJA KUMARI
SAKSHI KUMARI
MUSKAN KUMARI
SANGEETA KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
ARTI KUMARI
SONAM KUMARI
SAPNA KUMARI

BC1
EWS
BC1
General
General
BC1
BC1
BC1
EWS
BC1

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE
HOME SCIENCE

45.6
45
45
44
43.8
43.8
41.8
40.2
39.6
37



Bachelor of Arts -2025-2029
SOCIOLOGY MERIT 1 List

Sr.No Applicationid Student Name Category Sub-Category Selected Category  Subject Merit %
1 251700061 SAKSHI KUMARI General  None General SOCIOLOGY 82.2

2 2517000243  JULI KUMARI SC None General SOCIOLOGY 64.2

3 251700026 KAJAL KUMARI General  None General SOCIOLOGY 52.4

4 251700015 RISHU KUMARI General  None General SOCIOLOGY 49

5 2517000267 SANAM KUMARI BC1 None General SOCIOLOGY 48.6

6 251700075 JULEE KUMARI BC1 None General SOCIOLOGY 46.8

7 251700050 NISHU KUMARI EWS None General SOCIOLOGY 45

8 2517000250  ANANYA KUMARI General  None General SOCIOLOGY 43.6



